File Number

0000116033

0000120714

0000098419

0000120705

0000036063

0000098421

0000098420

0000120710

REPORT NO. PN-2-200826-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.

Minor LPT WWPI-LD 181585 16

Modification

Cancellation LPD DKZMB- 188840 Main 36
LD

Renewal of FX W230AL 83654 Main 93.9

License

Amendment

Cancellation LPD DK22JU- 182673 22
D

Minor DTV KWWT 84410 Main 30

Modification

Renewal of FX W234BI 156428 94.7

License

Amendment

Renewal of FX W232AZ 85913 Main 94.3

License

Amendment

Cancellation LPD DW34EH- 184765 Main 34
D

City, State

PRESQUE
ISLE, ME

ENID, OK

COCOA, FL

RAPID CITY,
SD

ODESSA, TX

COCOA, FL

MELBOURNE,

FL

CHAMPAIGN,
IL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

Black Media Works,
Inc.
DTV America

Corporation

WINSTAR ODESSA,
INC.

Black Media Works,

Inc.

Black Media Works,
Inc.

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

Status Date

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Granted

Granted

Cancelled
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File Number

0000120712

0000120709

0000111029

0000120172

0000120715

0000107306

0000098422

0000120713

0000115775

REPORT NO. PN-2-200826-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Cancellation

Cancellation

Renewal of

License

Minor

Modification

Cancellation

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Cancellation

Minor
Modification

Service

LPD

LPD

AM

FX

LPD

FX

FX

LPD

DTV

Call Sign

DK30NF-
D

DK30MF-
D

WBIW

W260CQ

DK20KR-
D

W232DP

W260CL

DKEJK-
LD

WETM-
TV

Facility ID  Station Type

188730

187270

438

158538

184189

201505

146519

184681

60653

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

29

30

1340.0

99.9

20

94.3

99.9

16

23

City, State

KEOKUK, IA

JONESBORO,

AR

BEDFORD, IN

PLAINFIELD
TOWNSHIP,
Mi

TOPEKA, KS

PRINCETON,
IN

COCOA, FL

SIOUX CITY,
1A

ELMIRA, NY

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

Ad-Venture Media, Inc.

MICHIGAN
COMMUNITY RADIO

DTV America
Corporation

PRINCETON
BROADCASTING
CO., INC.

Black Media Works,
Inc.
DTV America

Corporation

Nexstar Broadcasting,
Inc.

Status Date

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

Status

Cancelled

Cancelled

Granted

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Granted

Cancelled

Granted
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File Number

0000120707

0000098092

0000120645

0000120614

0000119714

0000120095

BNPDTL-
20090825ANM

0000098424

REPORT NO. PN-2-200826-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Cancellation

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Construction
Permit
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

LPD

FM

DRT

LPD

FX

FX

LPD

FX

Call Sign

DK20KI-D

WROX-
FM

WGAL

W30EV-D

W269DZ

Ww252D0

NEW

W296AW

Facility ID  Station Type

182517
60479 Main
53930 Main
55283 Main
201533
60893 Main
181803
82621 Main

Channel/Freq.

29

96.1

30

104.9

98.3

24

107.1

City, State

RAPID CITY,
SD

EXMORE, VA

LANCASTER,
PA

HARRISBURG
, PA

EAGLE RIVER
, Wi

HERKIMER,
NY

SALINAS, CA

MANGONIA
PARK, FL

Applicant or Licensee

DTV America
Corporation

Sinclair Telecable, Inc.

Hearst Properties Inc.

ZEBRA MEDIA, LLC

HEARTLAND COMM.

LICENSE, LLC

DIGITAL RADIO

BROADCASTING,

INC.

MAKO

COMMUNICATIONS

LLC

Black Media Works,

Inc.

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

Status

Cancelled

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted
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File Number

0000118289

0000120711

0000098423

0000120708

0000107305

0000120704

0000110860

0000107308

REPORT NO. PN-2-200826-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Cancellation

Renewal of

License

Amendment

Cancellation

Renewal of
License

Cancellation

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

FM

LPD

FX

LPD

AM

LPD

FM

FM

Call Sign

WLXZ

DW31Dz-

D

W278CN

DKGLU-
LD

WRAY

DKIMD-
LD

WQRK

WRAY-
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

88048

188795

146555

188726

53566

182567

437

53568

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

90.3

31

103.5

28

1250.0

16

105.5

98.1

City, State

PINEHURST,
NC

CLARKSDALE
, MS

EATONVILLE,

FL

OTTUMWA, IA

PRINCETON,
IN

LUFKIN, TX

BEDFORD, IN

PRINCETON,
IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

Black Media Works,
Inc.

DTV America
Corporation

PRINCETON
BROADCASTING
CO,, INC.

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

Ad-Venture Media, Inc.

PRINCETON

BROADCASTING
CO., INC.

Status Date

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

Status

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000098418

0000120716

0000111063

REPORT NO. PN-2-200826-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.
Renewal of FM WJIFP 5488 Main 91.1

License

Amendment

Comment #1 Informal objection denied 08/24/2020 per letter ref 1800B3-DB .

Cancellation LPD DW23DZ- 184276 Main 23

D
Renewal of FM WPHZ 43248 Main 102.5
License

City, State

FORT PIERCE
, FL

TERRE
HAUTE, IN

ORLEANS, IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Black Media Works,
Inc.

DTV America
Corporation

Mitchell Community
Broadcast Company,
Inc.

Status Date

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

08/24/2020

Status

Granted

Cancelled

Granted
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